
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat Mai 2022 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

30.04.22 

 

 

       1.765 

 

 

             606 

 

 

              134 

 

 

         2.505        

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

              9                

              1    

             

            10        

              0  

 

                 2 

                 1 

 

                 2 

                 0 

  

                  0 

                  0  

 

                  0 

                  0 

 

              11 

                2 

 

              12 

                0 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.05.22 

 

       1.765 

 

             607           

 

              134             

 

  2.506          

 


