Bevölkerungsfortschreibung Gemeinde Weisenbach Monat Mai 2022				
	Weisenbach	Au	Neudorf	Gesamt
Stand der				
Bevölkerung				
30.04.22	1.765	606	134	2.505
Zugang				
Zuzüge	9	2	0	11
Geburten	1	1	0	2
Weggang				
Wegzüge	10	2	0	12
Sterbefälle	0	0	0	0
Stand der				
Bevölkerung	1.765	607	134	2.506
31.05.22				